
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= MAGNOLIA FEDERAL
BANK FOR SAVINGS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199204250000
59611

04/25/1992
03:35:30

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLMON,
DOUGLAS M

199204250000
59631

04/25/1992
03:35:32

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SAFFOLD,
GENE A

199204250000
60091

04/25/1992
04:43:10

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CARLEE,
JOHN

199204250000
60111

04/25/1992
04:43:12

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JEFFCOAT,
SUE P

199204250000
60121

04/25/1992
04:43:12

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HOWARD,
DENNIS E

199209230002
10171

09/23/1992
11:50:51

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SPIRES,
DONALD E

199210210002
41411

10/21/1992
12:35:01

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TALTON, ROY
E

199210210002
41431

10/21/1992
12:35:04

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BARTLETT,
PEGGY T

199210210002
41451

10/21/1992
12:35:06

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CONNELL,
IRENE  E

199211300002
83821

11/30/1992
12:54:38

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SANDERS,
DEBRA W

199301210000
20741

01/21/1993
03:24:06

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CAMPBELL,
ELIZABETH

199303160000
71531

03/16/1993
09:42:46

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DUNLAP,
WILLIAM

199303160000
71541

03/16/1993
09:42:47

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

THOMPSON,
GLENDA L

199303160000
71581

03/16/1993
09:42:50

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HUTTON,
SUSAN D



199303160000
71551

03/16/1993
09:42:48

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MASSEY,
ROGER D

199303160000
71571

03/16/1993
09:42:49

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ALLEN, JOHN
R JR

199303160000
71561

03/16/1993
09:42:48

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FULLER,
JOHN M

199304190001
06081

04/19/1993
08:35:33

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GORMAN,
VIRGINIA

199304190001
06041

04/19/1993
08:35:30

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BANKS, MARY

199304190001
06071

04/19/1993
08:35:32

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BURGESS,
CLARENCE E

199304190001
06051

04/19/1993
08:35:31

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

STOREY,
NATHAN E

199304190001
06061

04/19/1993
08:35:31

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JONES,
WALTER C

199305250001
50571

05/25/1993
01:11:07

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GRANT,
EMMITT

199305250001
50561

05/25/1993
01:11:06

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COX, CLAY

199305250001
50581

05/25/1993
01:11:08

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LITTLEFIELD,
JAMES G

199305250001
50601

05/25/1993
01:11:10

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

ELLISON,
MICHAEL

199305250001
50591

05/25/1993
01:11:09

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MOORE,
DENNIS K

199311080003
50541

11/08/1993
07:55:16

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LEDBETTER,
CAROLYN

199502170000
43141

02/17/1995
09:52:47

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLLINS,
CLARENCE S

199206220001
18511

199505010001
12841

05/01/1995
11:14:35

MAGNOLIA
FEDERAL
BANK FOR
SAVINGS

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

OAKS,
CHARLES L

199409140002
81321


