Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204250000 59611	04/25/1992 03:35:30	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLMON, DOUGLAS M						
199204250000 59631	04/25/1992 03:35:32	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SAFFOLD, GENE A						
199204250000 60091	04/25/1992 04:43:10	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CARLEE, JOHN						
199204250000 60111	04/25/1992 04:43:12	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JEFFCOAT, SUE P						
199204250000 60121	04/25/1992 04:43:12	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HOWARD, DENNIS E						
199209230002 10171	09/23/1992 11:50:51	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SPIRES, DONALD E						
199210210002 41411	10/21/1992 12:35:01	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TALTON, ROY E						
199210210002 41431	10/21/1992 12:35:04	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BARTLETT, PEGGY T						
199210210002 41451	10/21/1992 12:35:06	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CONNELL, IRENE E						
199211300002 83821	11/30/1992 12:54:38	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SANDERS, DEBRA W						
199301210000 20741	01/21/1993 03:24:06	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CAMPBELL, ELIZABETH						
199303160000 71531	03/16/1993 09:42:46	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DUNLAP, WILLIAM						
199303160000 71541	03/16/1993 09:42:47	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	THOMPSON, GLENDA L						
199303160000 71581	03/16/1993 09:42:50	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HUTTON, SUSAN D						

199303160000 71551	03/16/1993 09:42:48	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MASSEY, ROGER D				
199303160000 71571	03/16/1993 09:42:49	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ALLEN, JOHN R JR				
199303160000 71561	03/16/1993 09:42:48	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FULLER, JOHN M				
199304190001 06081	04/19/1993 08:35:33	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GORMAN, VIRGINIA				
199304190001 06041	04/19/1993 08:35:30	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BANKS, MARY				
199304190001 06071	04/19/1993 08:35:32	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BURGESS, CLARENCE E				
199304190001 06051	04/19/1993 08:35:31	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	STOREY, NATHAN E				
199304190001 06061	04/19/1993 08:35:31	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JONES, WALTER C				
199305250001 50571	05/25/1993 01:11:07	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GRANT, EMMITT				
199305250001 50561	05/25/1993 01:11:06	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COX, CLAY				
199305250001 50581	05/25/1993 01:11:08	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LITTLEFIELD, JAMES G				
199305250001 50601	05/25/1993 01:11:10	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	ELLISON, MICHAEL				
199305250001 50591	05/25/1993 01:11:09	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MOORE, DENNIS K				
199311080003 50541	11/08/1993 07:55:16	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LEDBETTER, CAROLYN				
199502170000 43141	02/17/1995 09:52:47	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COLLINS, CLARENCE S			199206220001 18511	
199505010001 12841	05/01/1995 11:14:35	MAGNOLIA FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	OAKS, CHARLES L			199409140002 81321	